
 

TABLE QUIZ 
Team Name:__________________________________________________________________________ 
 

IDENTIFY EMPIRE MAGIZINES 2022 TOP 100 LIST OF ‘BEST 
TV SHOWS OF ALL TIME’ FROM THE FOLLOWING ACTORS: 

No.  ACTORS  (YEARS) TV SHOW 

e.g. David Jason, Nicolas Lyndhurst & Buster Merryfield 
(1981-03) 

Only Fools & 
Horses 

1 Emila Clarke, Kit Harrington & Peter Dinklage (2011-19)  

2 Martin Sheen, Allison Janney & Bradley Whitford (1999-
06) 

 

3 Patrick Stewart, Jonathan Frankes & Brent Spiner 
(1987-94) 

 

4 Bryan Cranson, Aaron Paul & Anna Gunn (2008-13)  

5 David Mitchell, Robert Webb & Olivia Colman (2003-15)  

6 Amy Poehler, Nick Offerman & Chris Pratt (2009-15)  

7 Idris Elba, Wendell Pierce & Clarke Peters (2002-08)  

8 Rob Morrow, Janine Turner & Barry Corbin (1990-95)  

9  Michael Palin, John Cleese & Terry Jones (1969-74)  

10 Kelsey Grammer, Jane Leeves & David Hyde Pierce 
(1993-04) 

 

11 Sofia Helin, Sarah Boberg & Kim Bodnia (2011-18)  

12 James Gandolfini, Lorraine Bracco & Edie Falco (1999-
07)  

 

13 Sarah Michelle Gellar, Alyson Hannigan & Anthony 
Head (1997-03) 

 

14 Brian Cox, Sarah Snook & Matthew MacFadyen (2018-
23) 

 

15 Phoebe Waller-Bridge, Andrew Scott & Olivia Coleman 
(2016-19) 

 

Your Score =  

WWW.ROMILLYQUIZ.CO.UK 



 

TABLE QUIZ 
 
Team Name:__________________________________________________________________________ 
 

IDENTIFY EMPIRE MAGIZINES 2022 TOP 100 LIST OF ‘BEST 
TV SHOWS OF ALL TIME’ FROM THE FOLLOWING ACTORS: 

No.  ACTORS  (YEARS) TV SHOW 

e.g. David Jason, Nicolas Lyndhurst & Buster Merryfield (1981-
03) 

Only Fools & Horses 

1 Emila Clarke, Kit Harrington & Peter Dinklage (2011-19) Game of Thrones 

2 Martin Sheen, Allison Janney & Bradley Whitford (1999-06) The West Wing 

3 Patrick Stewart, Jonathan Frankes & Brent Spiner (1987-
94) 

Star Trek: The Next 
Generation 

4 Bryan Cranson, Aaron Paul & Anna Gunn (2008-13) Breaking Bad 

5 David Mitchell, Robert Webb & Olivia Colman (2003-15) Peep Show 

6 Amy Poehler, Nick Offerman & Chris Pratt (2009-15) Parks & Recreation 

7 Idris Elba, Wendell Pierce & Clarke Peters (2002-08) The Wire 

8 Rob Morrow, Janine Turner & Barry Corbin (1990-95) Northern Exposure 

9  Michael Palin, John Cleese & Terry Jones (1969-74) Monty Python’s Flying 
Circus 

10 Kelsey Grammer, Jane Leeves & David Hyde Pierce (1993-
04) 

Frasier 

11 Sofia Helin, Sarah Boberg & Kim Bodnia (2011-18) The Bridge 

12 James Gandolfini, Lorraine Bracco & Edie Falco (1999-07)  The Sopranos 

13 Sarah Michelle Gellar, Alyson Hannigan & Anthony Head 
(1997-03) 

Buffy the Vampire 
Slayer 

14 Brian Cox, Sarah Snook & Matthew MacFadyen (2018-23) Succession 

15 Phoebe Waller-Bridge, Andrew Scott & Olivia Coleman 
(2016-19) 

Fleabag 

Your Score =  

WWW.ROMILLYQUIZ.CO.UK 


